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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero
Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

1 74 Total Team
1 19 7 ANTHONY Christine

0 71 Total Team

4 62 Total Team
1 7 2 JUDESKA Francisca

3 17 7 ANTHONY Christine

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

4 85 Total Team
2 21 14 GUMBS Sacha

1 11 4 SARAUW Janelle

5 69 Total Team
5 59 13 SCHJANG-SIMMONDS

9 51 Total Team
2 10 4 SARAUW Janelle

4 19 2 BRATHWAITE Valissia

Best Scorer 6 34 7 ANTHONY Christine10 20 1 SELKRIDGE Danielle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

11 54 Total Team
6 24 7 ANTHONY Christine

2 14 12 GREGORIUS Geraldine

8 29 Total Team
2 7 2 JUDESKA Francisca

2 5 12 GREGORIUS Geraldine

2 57 Total Team
1 13 2 JUDESKA Francisca

1 5 6 MONTE Naemi

34 Total Team
55 140 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

35 64 Total Team
8 16 2 BRATHWAITE Valissia

8 17 4 SARAUW Janelle

6 16 Total Team
4 6 1 SELKRIDGE Danielle

1 4 9 SANCHEZ Elisa

4 73 Total Team
3 24 13 SCHJANG-SIMMONDS

1 5 1 SELKRIDGE Danielle

30 Total Team
75 153 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUR • CURAZAO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 JUDESKA Francisca

3 GREGORIUS Kionna

5 LOURENS JoanniseL

6 MONTE Naemi

7 ANTHONY Christine

8 PHILIPS Sonela

9 GREGORIUS Cristal

10 HOOI Neysa

11 St. HILAIRE Ghislaine

12 GREGORIUS Geraldine

  


L L

  
  
  


  
 
  

4

2

6

2

2

1

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Henry Delfina (CUR)

Raymond Martha (CUR)

ISV • United States Virgin Islands 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 SELKRIDGE Danielle

2 BRATHWAITE Valissia

4 SARAUW Janelle

5 MURPHY Merissa

6 THOMAS Juliseea

7 WATTLEY Keveena

8 BARRY Tamisha

9 SANCHEZ Elisa

12 BOUGH LaneseL

13 SCHJANG-SIMMONDS Melissa

14 GUMBS Sacha

15 WILLIAMS Amara

  
  
  





  
L L L

  
  


10

8

8

1

1

5

5

7

Coach:
Assistant:

HOBSON Lucille (ISV)

MIRANDA Desiree (ISV)

Referees:

ISV
CUR 0

3 25

23

25

20

25

12

75

55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

2 05/26/2012

St. Croix

Match duration:  Start: 11:00
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2014 World Championship Qualification Womens C
Pool C Qualification


